



Roto Hammer Bits over 2" to 3 1/2"	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	Magnetic Nail Pickup Tool	18.00	72.00	216.00	N/A	Casters 4", 6", 8"	N/A	5.00	15.00	N/A
Roto Hammer Bits over 3 1/2" to 5"	20.00	80.00	240.00	N/A	<b>JACKS</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	Guard Rail Posts	N/A	2.00	6.00	N/A
Asphalt Cutter/Clay Spade Bit	5.00	20.00	60.00	N/A	<b>MECHANICAL</b>					Guard Rails 5'	N/A	2.00	6.00	N/A
Demo Hammer 60 lb.	50.00	200.00	600.00	N/A	15 or 20 Ton Bottle Jack	15.00	45.00	115.00	N/A	Guard Rails 7'	N/A	2.00	6.00	N/A
Right Angled Drill 1/2"	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	30 Ton Hydraulic	19.00	57.00	143.00	N/A	Base Plates	N/A	2.00	6.00	N/A
3/4" H.D. Electric Drill, Superhole Shooter	30.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	50 Ton Hydraulic	25.00	75.00	200.00	N/A	Screw Jacks with Base Plates	N/A	4.00	12.00	N/A
Electric Heat Gun	10.00	30.00	90.00	N/A	100 Ton Hydraulic	30.00	90.00	225.00	N/A	Scaffold Wagon	N/A	80.00	240.00	N/A
3 1/4" Electric Planer c/w 1 set of blades	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	<b>RAM PACK CYLINDER c/w HAND PUMP</b>									
<b>GRINDERS</b>					10 Ton or 20 ton	25.00	75.00	200.00	N/A	<b>SITE EQUIPMENT</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>
Mini Grinder 4", 4 1/2", 5"	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	30 Ton	30.00	90.00	225.00	N/A	Lockable Tool Boxes	5.00	20.00	60.00	N/A
Pencil Grinder	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	50 Ton	32.00	96.00	240.00	N/A	Storage Sea Can 10' x 20'	N/A	N/A	200.00	N/A
Angle Grinder 7" & 9"	20.00	80.00	240.00	N/A	100 ton	35.00	105.00	265.00	N/A	Site Trailer 10' x 20' (Freight and Cleaning Extra)	N/A	N/A	150.00	N/A
<b>SANDERS</b>					Machinery Dolly, Swivel Top 25 & 30Ton	15.00	45.00	115.00	N/A	Site Trailer 10' x 38' (Freight and Cleaning Extra)	N/A	N/A	350.00	N/A
4" Belt Sander	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	10-15 Ton Toe Jack	15.00	45.00	115.00	N/A	Site Trailer 10' x 40' (Freight and Cleaning Extra)	N/A	N/A	350.00	N/A
Drum or Orbital Floor Sander	45.00	180.00	540.00	N/A	Cable Reel Jack	15.00	45.00	115.00	N/A					
Floor Edger	35.00	140.00	420.00	N/A	<b>LADDERS</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	Galvanized Fencing 10' L X 6' H	N/A	15.00	15.00	N/A
110 V Extension Cord x 50'	7.00	28.00	84.00	N/A	12 ft. Fiber Step Ladder	20.00	80.00	240.00	N/A	Traffic Barrels	N/A	6.00	18.00	N/A
110 V Extension Cord x 100"	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	16 ft. Fiber Extension Ladder	20.00	80.00	240.00	N/A	Traffic Cones	N/A	5.00	15.00	N/A
<b>EXCAVATING EQUIPMENT</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	24 ft. Fiber Extension Ladder	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	<b>SURVEY EQUIPMENT</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>
Wheeled Skidsteer (Sm) S185 60" Bucket	200.00	800.00	2400.00	300.00	28 ft. Fiber Extension Ladder	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	Survey Meter Stick	5.00	20.00	60.00	N/A
Tracked Skidsteer (Lrg) T-190 68" Bucket	300.00	1200.00	3600.00	450.00	32 ft. Fiber Extension Ladder	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	Interior/Exterior Lazer Level	60.00	240.00	720.00	N/A
Tooth Bucket	60.00	240.00	720.00	N/A	40 ft. Fiber Extension Ladder	30.00	120.00	360.00	N/A	Automatic Level c/w Tripod & Meas. Stick	55.00	165.00	495.00	N/A
Sweeper Attachment	180.00	720.00	2160.00	N/A	<b>PERSONNEL &amp; MATERIAL LIFTS</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	<b>WELDERS</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>
Auger Attachment For Skidsteer	80.00	320.00	960.00	N/A	<b>PERSONNEL LIFTS</b>					300, 400 Amp Diesel x 4 KW Gen.	100.00	300.00	895.00	N/A
Pallet Forks For Skidsteer	30.00	120.00	360.00	N/A	Electric Scissor 15'	100.00	400.00	1200.00	N/A	300 AND 500 Amp Electric Welder	75.00	300.00	900.00	N/A
Dingo 33 1/2" Bucket	185.00	740.00	2220.00	277.00	Electric Scissor 19'	110.00	440.00	1320.00	N/A	Lead & Ground, per 100 ft.	11.00	44.00	132.00	N/A
Auger Attachment For Dingo	80.00	320.00	960.00	N/A	Electric Scissor 26'	130.00	520.00	1560.00	N/A	Ground Clamp	7.00	20.00	60.00	N/A
					R/T Scissor 27' - Dual Fuel	150.00	600.00	1800.00	N/A	Stinger	7.00	20.00	60.00	N/A
Mini Excavator Small 12" Bucket	200.00	800.00	2400.00	300.00	R/T Scissor 41' - Dual Fuel	275.00	1100.00	3300.00	N/A	Arc Air Gouger	12.00	36.00	106.00	N/A
Mini Excavator Large 24" Bucket	275.00	1100.00	3300.00	412.00	Electric Articulating Boom - 30 ft	200.00	800.00	2400.00	N/A	Radio Graph c/w 6' track	35.00	105.00	315.00	N/A
Trencher (Large) 48" max.	175.00	700.00	2100.00	265.00	Electric Articulating Boom - 34 ft	200.00	800.00	2400.00	N/A	Extra 6' of track for Radio Graph	10.00	30.00	90.00	N/A
Trencher (Small) 18" max.	150.00	600.00	1800.00	225.00	R/T Articulating Boom Lift - 45 ft	300.00	1200.00	3600.00	N/A	Welding Rod Oven	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A
21" Utility Conveyor	120.00	480.00	1440.00	N/A	Dual Fuel (Freight & Fuel Extra)									
<b>FASTENERS</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	R/T Articulating Boom Lift - 60 ft	400.00	1600.00	4800.00	N/A	<b>STEEL SERVICE CENTRE</b>				
<b>NAILERS</b>					Dual Fuel (Freight & Fuel Extra)					Wire Mesh Straightener				P.O.A.
DX 400/450 Hilti Gun	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	<b>MATERIAL LIFTS</b>					1/2" Dia. Anchor Bolts				P.O.A.
<b>AIR OPERATED NAILERS</b>					8' Manual Material Lift - 8 ft	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	3/4" Dia. Anchor Bolts				P.O.A.
Roof Nailer	35.00	140.00	420.00	N/A	5000 lb. Propane Forklift	150.00	600.00	1800.00	N/A	5/8" Dia. Anchor Bolts				P.O.A.
Framing Nailer	35.00	140.00	420.00	N/A	R/T 5000 lb. Telescopic Forklift - 18 ft	210.00	840.00	2500.00	N/A	7/8" Dia. Anchor Bolts				P.O.A.
Hardwood Floor Nailer	45.00	180.00	540.00	N/A	R/T 6000 lb. Diesel Forklift	200.00	800.00	2400.00	N/A	Dowels, Corners, Hoops, Stirrups, Hooks				P.O.A.
<b>FLOODLIGHTS</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	500 lb. Hand Hydraulic Pallet truck	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	10M x 20 ft. Reinforcing Bar (lbs./ft. 0.528)				P.O.A.
Owllite	30.00	30.00	90.00	N/A	21" Utility Dirt Conveyor	120.00	480.00	1440.00	N/A	15M x 20 ft. Reinforcing Bar (lbs./ft. 1.056)				P.O.A.
1000W Electric Light 4'5" to 12' 5"	30.00	120.00	360.00	N/A	<b>PIPING AND MECHANICAL</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	20M x 20 ft. Reinforcing Bar (lbs./ft. 1.583)				P.O.A.
30' Tower Light 4 x 1,000 W (6 Kw Gen)	175.00	700.00	2100.00	N/A	Pipe Cutter to 2"	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	25M x 20 ft. Reinforcing Bar (lbs./ft.2.638)				P.O.A.
<b>GARDENING</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	Pipe Cutter 2" to 4"	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	30M x 20 ft. Reinforcing Bar (lbs./ft.3.693)				P.O.A.
Gas Weed Trimmer	35.00	140.00	420.00	N/A	Air Reciprocating Saw c/w Vise Clamp	35.00	140.00	420.00	N/A	6" x 6" 6/6 Wire Mesh Rolls (6' X 200')				P.O.A.
Brush Cutter - Walk Behind	75.00	300.00	900.00	N/A	R12 Hand Threader c/w 1 Die	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	6" x 6" 9/9 Wire Mesh Rolls (6' X 200')				P.O.A.
Rototiller - Front Tine	40.00	160.00	480.00	N/A	Extra Die	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	6" x 6" 6/6 Wire Mesh, Cut to Length				P.O.A.
Rototiller - Rear Tine	60.00	240.00	720.00	N/A	Rigid 535 Threader 1 Die	45.00	180.00	540.00	N/A	6" x 6" 9/9 Wire Mesh, Cut to Length				P.O.A.
Leaf Blower (Gas Powered) Walk Behind	75.00	300.00	900.00	N/A	Extra Die for 535	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A					
Hand Lawn Roller	10.00	30.00	60.00	N/A	Rigid 300 Power Die	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	<b>Structural Steel Available in Carbon, Stainless and Aluminium.</b>				
Ride on Lawn Roller	60.00	240.00	720.00	N/A	Geared Threader 2 1/2" to 4"	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	All Thread Rod (various sizes)				P.O.A.
Lawn Aerator (Gas)- walk behind	60.00	240.00	720.00	N/A	Porta pony c/w One die	25.00	100.00	300.00	N/A	Angle				P.O.A.
Lawn Aerator - tow behind	30.00	120.00	360.00	N/A	Universal Drive Shaft	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	Channel				P.O.A.
Overseeder	120.00	480.00	1440.00	180.00	1800 Manual Bender	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	Checker Plate				P.O.A.
Dethacher	55.00	220.00	660.00	N/A	880 Bender w/Hand Hydraulic Pump	40.00	120.00	360.00	N/A	Flat Bar				P.O.A.
Sod Cutter 12"	60.00	240.00	720.00	N/A	880 Bender w/ Electric 960 Pump	80.00	240.00	720.00	N/A	Hollow Section Steel				P.O.A.
Sod Cutter 18"	80.00	320.00	960.00	N/A	960 Electric Hydraulic Pump Only	45.00	180.00	540.00	N/A	'1' Beam				P.O.A.
Sweeper, self propelled	100.00	400.00	1200.00	N/A	Tristand to 4"	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	Wide Flange Beam				P.O.A.
Manual Post Hole Auger	10.00	20.00	40.00	N/A	Reamer to 2"	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	Pipe				P.O.A.
1 Man Gas Auger c/w 1 bit	75.00	300.00	900.00	N/A	Pipe Wrench 18"	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	Plate				P.O.A.
2 Man Gas Auger c/w 1 bit	50.00	200.00	600.00	N/A	Pipe Wrench 36" & 40"	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A	Round Bar				P.O.A.
Extensions For Auger 1'	5.00	20.00	60.00	N/A	<b>PIPE FITTINGS AVAILABLE FOR SALE</b>					Square Bar				P.O.A.
Extra Auger Bits 4", 6", 8", 10", 12"	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A	<b>PRESSURE WASHERS</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>4 WEEKS</b>	<b>WKND</b>	<b>Shearing, Bending, Profile Cutting and Machining Services Available Onsite at</b>				
Gas Powered Log Splitter	60.00	240.00	720.00	90.00	3000 PSI Cold Water Pressure Washer	80.00	320.00	960.00	N/A	<b>CAPSTAN FABRICATORS</b>				
Tree Stumper Grinder	110.00	440.00	1320.00	N/A	3000 PSI Hot Water Pressure Washer	140.00	560.00	1680.00	N/A	<b>Non Stock Items can be Ordered in as Required</b>				
Tree Stumper Grinder Hydraulic	225.00	900.00	2700.00	N/A	50 ft. of Hose for Pressure Washer	10.00	40.00	120.00	N/A					
Wood Chipper - 6" Gas	175.00	700.00	2100.00	265.00	Spinner Nozzle	15.00	60.00	180.00	N/A					